Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

23/04/2018
Results

Borough Challenge

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Under 17 Boys

MINI N
LONDON

", MARATHON

money
giving

2018

10:59:31
22.04.2018

1/4

Place BIB
1 789
2 647
3 285
4 250
5 794
6 357
7 251
8 249
9 286
10 791
11 1365
12 398
13 321
14 361
15 790
16 287
17 1153
18 1081
19 1257
20 358
21 322
22 1185
23 613
24 1187
25 394
26 1046
27 902
28 395
29 610
30 253
31 971
32 754
33 1006
34 1043
35 645
36 792
37 862
38 362
39 611
40 753
41 830
42 289
43 1258
44 722
45 1294
46 612
47 969

Name

Bizimana, Yusuf
O'Flaherty, Jem
May, Archie
Garrett, Liam
Atkins, Sam
Myatt, Callum
Harvey, Finn
Stone, David
Higgins, Jack
Friend, Alex
Purnell, Zachary
Winfield, Ben
Barnard, Nathan
Guy, Peter
Keevil, Thomas
Higgins, Ted
Clark, Jospeh
BARKER, SAM
Sheppard, Sam
Eagling, Michael
Sinko-Uribe, Abel
KANANI, TIMIN
Francis, Matthew
KULLAR, PAVIT
Adni, Isaac

Yee, Joseph
Mideska, Lemi
Harris, Austin
Chandler, Evan
Mohammadian, Mittio
Desmond, Kieran
Morris, Chris
Ludewick, Arlo
Maxwell, Isaac
Minale, Luca
Jones, Harry
Bartholomew, Jonathan
Wood, Theo
Simpson, Tom
Edwards, Laurance
Woollett, Charlie
Crane, Matthew
Kan, Dario
Kadziak, James
Bream, Benjamin
Buckler - Weerdmeester, Solar
Shaw, Samuel

Borough / Region
Havering
Hackney

Bexley

Barnet

Havering
Bromley

Barnet

Barnet

Bexley

Havering
Wandsworth
Camden

Brent

Bromley
Havering

Bexley
Redbridge
Merton

Sutton

Bromley

Brent

Richmond upon Thames
Greenwich
Richmond upon Thames
Camden
Lewisham
Islington
Camden
Greenwich
Barnet

Kingston upon Thames
Harrow

Lambeth
Lewisham
Hackney
Havering
Hounslow
Bromley
Greenwich
Harrow
Hillingdon

Bexley

Sutton

Haringey

Tower Hamlets
Greenwich
Kingston upon Thames

Class

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Finishtime
0:15:02
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:15:32
0:15:40
0:15:42
0:15:50
0:15:51
0:15:51
0:15:52
0:15:53
0:15:55
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:16:01
0:16:04
0:16:07
0:16:09
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:19
0:16:21
0:16:23
0:16:33
0:16:33
0:16:33
0:16:35
0:16:36
0:16:37
0:16:37
0:16:39
0:16:40
0:16:41
0:16:41
0:16:43
0:16:44
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:48
0:16:52
0:16:52
0:16:54
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:17:00
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Place BIB
48 359
49 1186
50 574
51 897
52 504
53 506
54 1078
55 1332
56 1188
57 1366
58 1150
59 793
60 290
61 501
62 360
63 1260
64 1189
65 826
66 539
67 537
68 254
69 503
70 970
71 1330
72 323
73 609
74 1297
75 575
76 863
77 1154
78 973
79 252
80 899
81 646
82 1262
83 502
84 576
85 1259
86 1368
87 578
88 682
89 1044
90 755
91 756
92 1149
93 1151
94 429

Name
Georgiadis, Joseph
PATTERSON, JACOB
Mangan, George
Boulton, Kenneth
Reid, Prince Michael
Hallums, Soul
Bentchakal, BILAL
Adolphus, Thomas
WILLIAMS, ERIC
Silverstein, Henry
Weerakkody, Videsh
Harriott, Reece
Gardiner, Ben
Flanagan, Isaac
Swatton, Cameron
Ercolano, Gianluca
ILLIS, DANIEL
Rai, AndrA©
Collard, Jack
Edwards, Chauncey
Hepworth, Dylan
Maginn, Matthew
Chaplin, George
Hercules, Malachi
Quin, Owen
Monaco, Samuel
Hawkey, Michael
Douglas, William
Osborne, Joe
Gill, Manraj
Morley, Callum
Harper, Jamie
Dodd, Harvey
Rowell, Sam
Jones, Jacon
Tambling, Robbie
McArdle, Edward
Gillham, Ben
Jimack, Fred
Boccheetti, Cameron
Morley, Orlando
Elmi, Mohamed
Kennedy, James
Richard, Jared
Ntriza, Ronaldo
Agbamu, Adam
Tomkinson, Sam

Borough / Region

Bromley

Richmond upon Thames
Enfield

Islington

Croydon

Croydon

Merton

Waltham Forest
Richmond upon Thames
Wandsworth
Redbridge

Havering

Bexley

Croydon

Bromley

Sutton

Richmond upon Thames
Hillingdon

Ealing

Ealing

Barnet

Croydon

Kingston upon Thames
Waltham Forest

Brent

Greenwich

Tower Hamlets

Enfield

Hounslow

Redbridge

Kingston upon Thames
Barnet

Islington

Hackney

Sutton

Croydon

Enfield

Sutton

Wandsworth

Enfield

Hammersmith & Fulham
Lewisham

Harrow

Harrow

Redbridge

Redbridge

City of London

Class

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Finishtime
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:08
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:15
0:17:16
0:17:17
0:17:17
0:17:19
0:17:22
0:17:24
0:17:33
0:17:38
0:17:39
0:17:41
0:17:45
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:50
0:17:51
0:17:51
0:17:52
0:17:53
0:17:59
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:18:09
0:18:13
0:18:16
0:18:19
0:18:21
0:18:24
0:18:24
0:18:24
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Results

Borough Challenge

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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MINI N
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Place BIB
95 1005
96 1042
97 681
98 898
99 935
100 465
101 1007
102 933
103 1331
104 934
105 1079
106 540
107 1045
108 974
109 757
110 325
111 1329
112 1224
113 1008
114 614
115 900
116 758
117 1152
118 1221
119 1190
120 1041
121 861
122 213
123 648
124 938
125 720
126 541
127 684
128 936
129 542
130 937
131 1009
132 397
133 324
134 1333
135 1113
136 577
137 864
138 505
139 650
140 1295
141 214

Name

Rigard-Asquith, Thomas
Robertson, Joe
Duer, Nicholas
Cooper, Sami
Costeletos, Stefanos
Whitman, Quinn
Bennett, Julius
Hynes, Thomas
Brockway, Liam
Ibbetson, Babak
MCNICOL, HAMISH
Whittaker, Jack
McBride, Tom
Pischke, Kai

Hirani, Tejas

Simei-Cunningham, Nathan

Hercules, Jessiah
Lubbock, David
Tovey, George
Tynan, Ben

Edwin, Clive
Smyth, Callum
Gormley, Matthew
SinghGolden, Alex
CUMMINGS, LOUIS
Young, Alfie
Bagnall, Alex
Adebusoye, Andrew
Elles, Harrison
Lamagna, Davide
Sharp, Amos
Lamagna, Matteo
Tully, Jenkins
Rabey, Stephen
Gavin, Michael
McDonald, Hugo
Craddock, Ned
Gooding, Syd
Barnett, Enis
Ashon, Saul
McNamara, Nathan
Wighman, Jack
Elezaj, Alban

Hill, Luke

Naylor, Kit

Sultan, Leonardo
Hannaway, Thomas

Borough / Region

Lambeth

Lewisham
Hammersmith & Fulham
Islington

Kensington & Chelsea
City of Westminster
Lambeth

Kensington & Chelsea
Waltham Forest
Kensington & Chelsea
Merton

Ealing

Lewisham

Kingston upon Thames
Harrow

Brent

Waltham Forest
Southwark

Lambeth

Greenwich

Islington

Harrow

Redbridge

Southwark

Richmond upon Thames
Lewisham

Hounslow

Barking and Dagenham
Hackney

Kensington & Chelsea
Haringey

Ealing

Hammersmith & Fulham
Kensington & Chelsea
Ealing

Kensington & Chelsea
Lambeth

Camden

Brent

Waltham Forest
Newham

Enfield

Hounslow

Croydon

Hackney

Tower Hamlets

Barking and Dagenham

Class

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Finishtime
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:26
0:18:30
0:18:30
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:35
0:18:41
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:51
0:18:51
0:18:53
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:19:05
0:19:07
0:19:11
0:19:24
0:19:27
0:19:30
0:19:33
0:19:34
0:19:38
0:19:44
0:19:49
0:19:57
0:19:59
0:19:59
0:20:00
0:20:04
0:20:05
0:20:09
0:20:10
0:20:11
0:20:13
0:20:17
0:20:17
0:20:20
0:20:36
0:21:03
0:21:11
0:21:27
0:21:27
0:21:45
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Place

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

BIB

1010
827
430
901
1080
1293
865
215

Name

Isidore, Aaron
Angel, Joshua Harry
O'callaghan, Jack
Dudley, Luke
LAVILLE, GUY
Hughes, Bo

Elezaj, Ditmir
Molloy, Michael

Borough / Region

Lambeth

Hillingdon

City of London

Islington

Merton

Tower Hamlets
Hounslow

Barking and Dagenham

Class

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Finishtime
0:21:59
0:22:03
0:22:16
0:22:58
0:23:08
0:23:18
0:24:55
0:28:31
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